
UCU analysis of Scottish Funding Council allocation 2007

By institution

Institution

Total

Funding in

Grant letter

2007-08

Total

Funding

including

capital

2007-08

Change in

Grant letter

funding

2006-07 to

2007-08

Change in

Total funding

including

capital

2006-07 to

2007-08

"Real

Terms"

change in

total SFC

funding

 £ M £ M % % %

Aberdeen, University of 80.780 85.161 4.9% 6.4% 3.6%

Abertay Dundee,

University of 23.134 24.627 3.3% 5.1% 2.3%

Bell College 13.439 14.795 4.7% 8.9% 6.1%

Dundee, University of 73.870 78.024 6.2% 8.0% 5.1%

Edinburgh College of Art 10.188 10.787 2.1% 3.8% 1.1%

Edinburgh, University of 170.324 177.568 6.3% 7.4% 4.6%

Glasgow Caledonian

University 66.864 71.719 4.1% 6.4% 3.6%

Glasgow School of Art 11.808 12.500 2.0% 3.7% 1.0%

Glasgow, University of 156.257 163.978 5.2% 6.5% 3.7%

Heriot-Watt University 43.213 45.462 3.4% 4.8% 2.1%

Napier University 53.738 57.972 3.1% 5.9% 3.1%

Open University in

Scotland 22.936 24.562 5.0% 7.0% 4.2%

Paisley, University of 40.165 43.315 4.2% 6.9% 4.1%

Queen Margaret College 17.505 18.633 4.1% 5.9% 3.1%

Robert Gordon University 41.738 44.933 3.3% 5.8% 3.0%

RSAMD 6.841 7.320 5.6% 7.7% 4.8%

St Andrews, University of 42.926 44.709 4.1% 5.2% 2.4%

Stirling, University of 40.056 42.531 3.9% 6.0% 3.3%

Strathclyde, University of 102.266 107.774 4.2% 5.7% 2.9%

UHI Millennium Institute 25.902 27.580 5.6% 7.5% 4.6%

TOTAL 1044 1104 4.7% 6.5% 3.6%

Notes

Includes all formula based grants for teaching, including fees, and research announced by SFC.

Does not include bid-based grants announced throughout the academic year.

Real terms fugures are based on a inflation figure from the Treasury of 2.7 % published in

December 2006.
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By increase

Institution
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in Grant
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funding

 £ M £ M £1,000s % %

Bell College 13.439 14.795 4.7% 8.9% 6.1%

Dundee, University of 73.870 78.024 6.2% 8.0% 5.1%

RSAMD 6.841 7.320 5.6% 7.7% 4.8%

UHI Millennium Institute 25.902 27.580 5.6% 7.5% 4.6%

Edinburgh, University of 170.324 177.568 6.3% 7.4% 4.6%

Open University in

Scotland 22.936 24.562 5.0% 7.0% 4.2%

Paisley, University of 40.165 43.315 4.2% 6.9% 4.1%

Glasgow, University of 156.257 163.978 5.2% 6.5% 3.7%

Aberdeen, University of 80.780 85.161 4.9% 6.4% 3.6%

Glasgow Caledonian

University 66.864 71.719 4.1% 6.4% 3.6%

Stirling, University of 40.056 42.531 3.9% 6.0% 3.3%

Queen Margaret College 17.505 18.633 4.1% 5.9% 3.1%

Napier University 53.738 57.972 3.1% 5.9% 3.1%

Robert Gordon University 41.738 44.933 3.3% 5.8% 3.0%

Strathclyde, University of 102.266 107.774 4.2% 5.7% 2.9%

St Andrews, University of 42.926 44.709 4.1% 5.2% 2.4%

Abertay Dundee,

University of 23.134 24.627 3.3% 5.1% 2.3%

Heriot-Watt University 43.213 45.462 3.4% 4.8% 2.1%

Edinburgh College of Art 10.188 10.787 2.1% 3.8% 1.1%

Glasgow School of Art 11.808 12.500 2.0% 3.7% 1.0%

TOTAL 1044 1104 4.7% 6.5% 3.6%

Notes

Includes all formula based grants for teaching, including fees, and research announced by SFC.

Does not include bid-based grants announced throughout the academic year.

Real terms fugures are based on a inflation figure from the Treasury of 2.7 % published in

December 2006.


